Gaining traction!
Our journey to volume manufacturing
and rapid deployment
Capital  Market Update August 2023
Shell, 10 MW, Wesseling, Germany
1. MARKET UPDATE
2. FULL YEAR RESULTS
3. UPDATE ON 12-MONTH PLAN

C A P I T A L  M A R K E T  U P D A T E  A U G ’ 2 3
In the last 6 months, more products have left the ITM factory
than in the previous 22 years combined.
3.   UPDATE ON 12-MONTH PLAN
 PRODUCTS
C A P I T A L  M A R K E T  U P D A T E  A U G ’ 2 3
Product Description
Hpac LAM 15bar stack, 5 KW, Cabinet
LEP 1 Container 20 bar LEP 20bar stack, 100 KW, Plug & Play
LEP 1 Container 30 bar LEP 30bar stack, 100 KW, Plug & Play
LEP 3 Container 20 bar LEP 20bar stack, 300 KW, Plug & Play
LEP 5 Container 30 bar LEP 30bar stack, 1 MW, Plug & Play
LEP 4 Distributed 30 bar LEP 30bar stack, 700 KW, Building-integrated
1MEP20EU Container MEP 20bar stack, 700 KW, Plug & Play
2MEP20EU Container MEP 20bar stack, 1.4 MW, Plug & Play
3MEP10EU Container MEP 20bar stack at 10bar H2, 2MW, Plug & Play
3MEP20EU Container MEP 20bar stack, 2MW, Plug & Play
3MEP30UKCA Container MEP 30bar stack, 2MW, Plug & Play
3MEP20 Cube MEP 20bar stack, 2MW, Stack Module
3MEP30 Cube MEP 30bar stack, 2MW, Stack Module
3MEP30 Container MEP 30bar stack, 2MW, Plug & Play
3MEP30 Stack Skid MEP 30bar stack, 2MW, Stack & Skid
3MEP30 Module Repeatable standardised building blocks for scale-up
3GEP30 Stack Skid GEP 30bar stack, Stack & Skid